

Home Health Care Agencies: Central NJ In Home Senior Care Leader Wins Top Performance Award

NJ Comfort Keepers® has been awarded Top Performance award for their in home care agencies in Bridgewater, Monroe Township, Robbinsville and Toms River NJ.

ROBBINSVILLE, NJ, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Local Comfort Keepers® franchise covering 4 local regions in Central NJ has been awarded the 2019 Top Performance award for their <u>home health care</u> agencies. The Bridgewater, Monroe Township, Robbinsville and Toms River NJ owned and operated by Stephanie Howe received the award from the Comfort Keepers corporation.

Stephanie Howe an in home senior care expert has a passion for delivering quality in-home senior care to residents of Central New Jersey. Howe, owner of the local Comfort Keepers franchise has seen amazing growth since opening her four offices. Howe and her Central New Jersey franchise was recently awarded for "Top Performance, Total Revenue Earned distinction" at the 2019 Leadership conference held in Atlanta, Georgia.



The Top Performance, Total Revenue Earned

award is given to the one U.S. Comfort Keepers franchise location that has generated the highest amount of revenue for the previous calendar year.

"

It's a proud achievement, while at the same time, a real pleasure to own a business that can help seniors live independently while receiving in home senior care"

Stephanie Howe - Owner

variety of in-home care services.

"What an honor to be recognized at the national level," notes Howe. "It's a proud achievement, while at the same time, a real pleasure to own a business that can help seniors live more independently in their homes for as long as possible. I am also delighted to have a growing business that contributes to our local economy."

For 15 years, Howe's Comfort Keepers in home care services has served the Robbinsville area and the local community and approximately. The in home senior care leader and her team of professionally trained caregivers have served roughly 1000 seniors in the region with a Comfort Keepers provides uplifting in-home care services that benefit seniors and their families. Each client receives an individualized care plan that considers physical goals as well as nonphysical mental health needs. Comfort Keepers in home senior care givers can provide transportation to community events, support physician-prescribed exercise regimens, provide companionship and help families stay connected through technology. And, they strive to elevate the human spirit through quality, compassionate, joyful care.



Stephanie Howe

About Comfort Keepers®

For more than two decades, Comfort Keepers[®] has been Elevating the Human SpiritSM through its in-home care network for seniors and other adults by empowering them to maintain their independence and realize joy in the everyday moments. A division of Sodexo, a global leader that delivers Quality of Life services to over 75 million consumers in 80 countries each day, Comfort Keepers operates a franchise network that has grown to more than 700 locations around the world. In addition to providing services that focus on health care and senior markets, Sodexo's integrated offerings encompass more than 45 years of experience in reception, safety, maintenance and cleaning, food services, facilities and equipment management, and concierge services.

For more information about local in home care services in Central New Jersey please visit the Comfort Keepers site or call 609-890-2888.

+++ +
+
+
+
This release was drafted by <u>Results Driven Marketing</u>, LLC: a full-service digital marketing, public relations, advertising, and content marketing firm located in Wynnewood, PA.
Stephanie Howe
Comfort Keepers Central New Jersey
+1 609-890-2888

email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.